84 85
sensors and tr ansmit t ers  |   pressure tr ansmit t ers
FEATURES
TP1/3/4
•	pressure transmitters for industrial
use
•	ceramic/piezoresistive sensor
•	version with display

ATEX certification -- -- Available
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable, considerando la disponibilità dell’opzione qui sotto riportata:
HOW TO ORDER
descriptions CODE tp1 tp3 tp4
cable lenght cERAMIC PIEZO cERAMIC PIEZO cERAMIC PIEZO
Without cable 0
·
1 m (remote electronic board) 1
2 m (remote electronic board) 2
5 m (remote electronic board) 5
10 m (remote electronic board) A
process connection
1/4” G/BSP/PF-M FI0 · ·
1/4” NPT-M FI1 · ·
3/8” G-M FI2
·1/2” G/BSP/PF-M FI3
1/2” NPT-M FI4
1/2” G-M (diaphragm  M44) F43 · · ·
1/2” NPT-M (diaphragm  M44) F44 · · ·
1/2” G-M (flush diaphragm) FM3 · · ·
1” G-M (flush diaphragm) FM5 ·
1 1/2” G-M (flush diaphragm) FM6 · · ·
2” G-M (flush diaphragm) FM7 · · ·
DIN nut DN 25 GD2 · · ·
DIN nut DN 40 GD4 · · ·
DIN nut DN 50 GD5 · · ·
Triclamp 1 1/2” diaphragm  Ø 26 TC6 · · ·
Triclamp 2” TC7 · · ·